No. C119934

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2006
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMICAL CORPORATION
CINDY GINSBURGH

1240 BAYSHORE HWY

BURLINGAME CA 94010

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
300 NORTH 6TH STREET
BOISE ID 83701

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City

PRESIDENT MANJIV S. VOHRA 33 BOSTON POST RD. WEST STE340 MARLBOROUGH
SECRETARY GLENN A. SWEATT 1240 BAYSHORE HWY BURLINGAME
DIRECTOR PAUL S. SABHARWAL 1240 BAYSHORE HWY BURLINGAME
DIRECTOR STEVEN G. ANDERSON 1240 BAYSHORE HWY BURLINGAME
DIRECTOR DARRYLE L. KOUNS 17 BACK RIVER CIRCLE SAVANNAH
DIRECTOR ROBERT HAMILTON 3048 LUNADA LANE ALAMO
DIRECTOR CHARLES R. KUBIC 1432 GREAT NECK RD, STE 205 VIRGINIA BEACH
DIRECTOR MANJIV S. VOHRA 33 BOSTON POST RD. WEST,STE340 MARLBOROUGH

State
MA

S22209¢%

MA

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
01752
94010
94010
94010
31411
94507
23454
01752

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

KENTUCKY
C 119934

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Glenn Sweatt
Name (type or print): Glenn Sweatt

Date: 05/17/2006

Title: General Counsel And Secretary

Processed 05/17/2006

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




