

No. C 119934		Due no later than Jun 30, 2006 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMICAL CORPORATION CINDY GINSBURGH 1240 BAYSHORE HWY BURLINGAME CA 94010		C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 300 NORTH 6TH STREET BOISE ID 83701			
		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*					
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	MANJIV S. VOHRA	33 BOSTON POST RD. WEST STE340	MARLBOROUGH	MA	USA	01752	
SECRETARY	GLENN A. SWEATT	1240 BAYSHORE HWY	BURLINGAME	CA	USA	94010	
DIRECTOR	PAUL S. SABHARWAL	1240 BAYSHORE HWY	BURLINGAME	CA	USA	94010	
DIRECTOR	STEVEN G. ANDERSON	1240 BAYSHORE HWY	BURLINGAME	CA	USA	94010	
DIRECTOR	DARRYLE L. KOUNS	17 BACK RIVER CIRCLE	SAVANNAH	GA	USA	31411	
DIRECTOR	ROBERT HAMILTON	3048 LUNADA LANE	ALAMO	CA	USA	94507	
DIRECTOR	CHARLES R. KUBIC	1432 GREAT NECK RD, STE 205	VIRGINIA BEACH	VA	USA	23454	
DIRECTOR	MANJIV S. VOHRA	33 BOSTON POST RD. WEST,STE340	MARLBOROUGH	MA	USA	01752	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: KENTUCKY C 119934		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Glenn Sweatt Name (type or print): Glenn Sweatt Date: 05/17/2006 Title: General Counsel And Secretary					
Processed 05/17/2006 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							